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2024 10C District Basketball

10C District Girls' Basketball Tournament

Girls' Bracket

Winners advance on the solid lines, losing teams on dotted lines

Game 16

Consolation

Sat 4p

Session 1
Session 2
Session 3

Session 4

#1
#2
#3
#4

#5
#6

Game 13

Loser Out

Fri 5:30p

Game 14

Loser Out

Fri 7p

REFEREES
Jordan Lee
Patrick Ryan
Jeff Beisecker
James Lautenschlager

Lance Olson
Jacqueline Millam

Shelby -- Feb. 14-17, 2023
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